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1.?????????

2.?????40-60KM 

3.?????OTDR+???+??+VFL+???+RJ45??+RJ45???LineTracker 

4.???17.3cm×8.2 cm×3.7cm ???? 1KG 

5. ??????3.5 ???? LCD

24dB/22dB 1310nm/1550nm ????+??+VFL+???+RJ45 Sequence+RJ45 Line Length & LineTracker

 

1.Fiber Type:Single-Mode Fiber

2.Test Range:40-60KM 

3.Multifunction include OTDR+Power meter+light source+VFL+event map+RJ45 Sequence+RJ45 Line Length & LineTracker 

4.Size:17.3cm×8.2cm×3.7cm  packing weight 1KG 

5.Display type:3.5 inch Color LCD

24dB/22dB 1310nm/1550nm with power meter+light source+VFL+event map+RJ45 Sequence+RJ45 Line Length & LineTracker   
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